

28

Measurement Book

Kochachaman

No. R. 180/2021-22

FDR/2021-22

N/w-Kharitola Sanaber house

to pmgsy road

Block - Kochachaman

Division - Kishanganj-1

Certified that this MB Counted
(25) Twenty Five Machined
Number Pages and issued to

Sri. Ramesh Kumar

AE RWD Sub-Division

Kochadhaman

1.15/2021

Executive Engineer
RWD Works Division,
Kishanganj-1

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Kishanganj DIVISION

Kochadhaman SUB-DIVISION

This MB is Re-issue to TE

Rakesh Kumar

21/05/21
AE

RELEASEMENT BOOK

No.

R...180.../2021-22

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

1

1

1

1

1

1

11

1

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1 X 3 X 18.00					2 45.00
					Total = 495.00 m
(3) filling and spreading					
local Sand over					
1 X 2 X 35.00 X 1.00 X 1.20					84.00
1 X 2 X 25.00 X 2.00 X 1.20					120.00
1 X 2 X 15.00 X 1.20 X 1.20					43.20
1 X 1 X 15.00 X 0.90 X 1.20					16.20
					Total = 263.40 m ²
(4) providing laying					
and spreading brick					
1 X 2 X 35.00 X 1.00 X 0.60					42.00
1 X 2 X 25.00 X 2.00 X 0.60					60.00

1 X 2 X 15.00 X 1.20 X 0.60					21.60
1 X 1 X 15.00 X 0.90 X 0.60					8.10
					Total = 131.70 m ²

(5) providing and filling					
empty Cement bags					
1 X 2 X 35.00 X 0.60 X 1.80					75.60
1 X 2 X 25.00 X 0.60 X 1.80					54.00
1 X 2 X 15.00 X 0.60 X 1.80					32.40
1 X 1 X 15.00 X 0.60 X 1.80					16.20
					Total = 178.20 m ²
@ 0.034 Cum each bag					
					5.24 m ³

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
S Fee Calculation					
① Brick bats - 758.040 m ³					
@ 1050.00/m ³					= 165942.00
② Local Sand - 441.594 m ³					
@ 141.85/m ³					= 62641.00
Total materials cost = 228582.00					
S Fee @ 0% of M Cost = 22858.00					

Abstract of Cost					
① providing bamboo pipes including labour					
762.00 m qty. TMBP - 1					
@ 55.40/m					= 42215.00
② Supplying fitting and fixing 62 mm dia. bamboo					
495.00 m qty. TMBP - 2					
@ 30.82/m					= 15281.00
③ filling and spreading					
Local Sand					
263.40 m ³ Qty. TMBP - 2					
@ 514.42/m ³					= 135501.00

Continuation

